AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCV86603D33R2G.pdf
NCV86603D33R2G Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy NCV86603D33R2G,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: 4.5 V ~ 40 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): 205mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NCV86603D33R2G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCV86603BDT50RKG
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86603DT33RKG
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86602DT50RKG
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86603BD33R2G
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86603BDT33RKG
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86604BD33R2G
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86603BD50R2G
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86603DT50RKG
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86604BD50R2G
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV86603D50R2G
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
SIT8208AC-82-33S-
4.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 3.3V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-81-28E-
33.300000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-81-28E-
40.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9121AC-1C2-
33E80.000000Y
OSC MEMS 80.0000MHZ LVPECL SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SET030819
ASSY RECT 1000V 10A FAST REC
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
PLY10AS1121R7D2B
COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.7A 2LN TH
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
74279268
FERRITE BEAD 15 OHM 0603 1LN
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
FN2070-16-06
LINE FILTER 110/250VAC 16A CHASS
Schaffner EMC Inc.
RFQ
2450BP18C100AE
FILTER BANDPASS 2.4GHZ
Johanson Technology Inc.
RFQ
IMC1008ER47NJ
FIXED IND 47NH 1A 100 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ